0.
27
6
7
1.
91
7
48

Special Live Tool Inquiry Form         2
Table of Contents         3
Part Number Structure for Live and Static Tools    4
Features and Technology         5
SK High Performance Live Tool Series     6
ER vs. SK Gripping Force        7
BMT45 Live Tools       8-10
BMT45 Static Tools       11-13
BMT55 Live Tools       14-16
BMT55 Static Tools       17-23
BMT65 Live Tools       24-26
BMT65 Static Tools      27-33
ER Series Collets     34
ER Series Coolant Collets    35
ER Tap Collets - Standard and Coolant   36
SK Series Collets     37
Wrench Instructions, Warranty and Repair Services 38
TQW Torque Wrenches     39
847-367-4800
4
Live & Static Tooling for BMT Lathes
Part numbering structure for Live & Static Tools
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
BMT 45/55/65 • E R 2 5 Z • MS • ICE
Machine Make Machine Model
•
Tool Nose/Output Axis
•
Style
•
Coolant
BMT 45/55/65 ER25 Z MS ICE
BMT
Bolt
Mounted
Turret
45 45mm Driven Tool ER25 ER25 X MS Main Sub Opposite
55 55mm Driven Tool ER32 ER32 Z MSD Main & Sub Spindle, 4 Output
65 65mm Driven Tool SK20 SK20 MST Main & Sub Spindle, 6 Output
BG10 BORING 1” MSQ Main & Sub Spindle, 8 Output
BG12 BORING 1.1/4”
BG15 BORING 1.1/2”
BG20 BORING 2”
ID75 FACE TURNING 3/4”
ID10 FACE TURNING 1”
OD10 OD TURNING 1”
Commonly Referenced:
Radial Live Tools
Straight Live Tools
X-Axis Live Tools
Commonly Referenced:
Axial Live Tools
90 or Angle Live Tools
Z-Axis Live ToolsBolt Mount Turret (BMT)
Parts inventory, maintenance and repair,